TIER FIVE

EAST THREE P WL T C/A Pts Ave
Feniton 5 4 0 0 1 70 17.50
Alphington & C Wear 5 4 1 0 0 82 16.40
Budleigh Salterton |l 5 0 4 O 1 28 7.0
Topsham St James 5 1 4 0 0 35 7.0
EAST EAST THREE
Uplyme & LR 5 5 0 O 0 92 18.40
Ottery SM Il 5 3 2 0 0 65 13.00
Honiton 5 2 3 0 0 55 11.00
Axminster 5 0 5 0 0 25 5.00
SOUTH FIVE
Barton |l 5 3 0 O 2 58 19.33
Torquay I 5 2 1 0 2 45 15.0
Abbotskerswell Il 5 1 2 0 2 31 10.3
Bovey Tracey llI 5 0 3 O 2 16 5.33
WEST FOUR
Plymouth CS & R 5 4 0 O 1 75 18.75
Ivybridge Il 5 2 2 0 1 51 11.75
Kingsbridge 5 1 2 0 2 28 9.33
Cornwood llI 5 0 3 O 2 13 4.33
TIER SIX
EAST FOUR P WL T C/A Pts Ave
Clyst SG I 5 4 1 0 0 76 15.20
Alphington &CW Il 5 3 1 0 1 57 14.25
Thorverton I 5 1 3 0 1 41 10.25
Bradninch 5 0 3 0 2 21 7.0
EAST EAST FOUR
Woodbury & NSC 5 4 1 0 0 78 15.60
Upottery Il 5 3 1 0 1 59 14.75
Seaton |l 5 2 3 0 0 51 10.20
Sampford P & T lI 5 0 4 0 1 30 7.50
EAST FIVE
Kenn 5 4 1 0 0 81 16.2
Exwick 5 3 2 0 0 70 14.0
Exeter Il 5 1 3 0 1 34 8.5
Whimple I 5 1 3 0 1 34 8.5
SOUTH SIX
Lustleigh 5 3 1 0 1 66 16.50
Chagford 5 2 1 0 2 40 13.33
Chudleigh 5 2 1 0 2 39 13.00
Ashburton Il 5 0 4 O 1 24 6.0



NORTH TWO
Braunton Il
Filleigh
Newton Tracey
North Devon llI
Hatherleigh
Bideford/L/W Il

WEST FIVE
Dartington & T Il
Yelverton I
South Brent
Cornwood IV

SOUTH SEVEN
Shaldon Il
Chelston & KK I
South Devon Il
Ipplepen

SOUTH EIGHT
Stoke Gabriel Il
Stokeinteignhead
Shaldon Opt

St Marychurch OB
Paignton Il
Babbacombe Il

EAST SIX
Cheriton F
Sandford Il
Exwick
Cullompton |l

EAST EAST FIVE
Sidbury

Woodbury &NSC |l
Topsham SJ I
Kentisbeare Il

WEST SIX
Bridestowe Il
Chagford Il
Whitchurch I
Yelverton Il

WEST SEVEN
Ivybridge llI
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Pts
72
46
44
55
37
24

48
46
39
19

56
38
47
13

43
43
70
27
26
17

Pts
58
42
27
19

79
45
54
16

59
46
28
12

46

Ave
18.00
15.33
14.67
13.75
9.25
6.00

16.0
15.33
13.0
6.33

18.67
12.67
9.0
6.5

14.33
14.33
14.0
13.5
13.0
5.67

Ave
19.33
14.0
9.0
6.3

19.75
14.67
10.80
4.00

19.67
15.33
9.33
4.0

15.33



Buckland Mon
Plymouth CS & R Il
Plympton I

0 2 43 14.33
40 13.33
1 2 25 8.33
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